LED
Floodlight
Item Part Number 12NC Wattage Lumens Efficacy CCT
ECOLINK FLD 10W 840 IP65 ECOFL10-4K 911401854485 10W 850lm IP65 4000K
ECOLINK FLD 10W 840 IP65 PIR ECOFL10-4K-PIR 911401854585 10W 850lm IP65 4000K
ECOLINK FLD 20W 840 IP65 ECOFL20-4K 911401854685 20W 1700lm IP65 4000K
ECOLINK FLD 20W 840 IP65 PIR ECOFL20-4K-PIR 911401854785 20W 1700lm IP65 4000K
ECOLINK FLD 30W 840 IP65 ECOFL30-4K 911401854885 30W 2550lm IP65 4000K
ECOLINK FLD 30W 840 IP65 PIR ECOFL30-4K-PIR 911401854985 30W 2550lm IP65 4000K
ECOLINK FLD 50W 840 IP65 ECOFL50-4K 911401855085 50W 4250lm IP65 4000K
ECOLINK FLD 50W 840 IP65 PIR ECOFL50-4K-PIR 911401855185 50W 4250lm IP65 4000K
ECOLINK FLD 70W 840 IP65 ECOFL70-4K 911401858185 70W 5950lm IP65 4000K
ECOLINK FLD 100W 840 IP65 ECOFL100-4K 911401858285 100W 8500lm IP65 4000K
ECOLINK FLD 150W 840 IP65 ECOFL150-4K 911401858385 150W 12750lm IP65 4000K
ECOLINK FLD 200W 840 IP65 ECOFL200-4K 911401858485 200W 17000lm IP65 4000K
Dimensions:
Standard PIR
Product features:
• Robust PDC Aluminium housing
• Frosted glass diffuser
• PIR sensor option available
• �Full IP65 construction including PIR sensor
• 0.75m fly-wire cable as standard
• CRI>80
5
year
warranty
Wattage A B C D E F G H
10W 107 102 28 62 5 5.5 50 40
20W 140 125 29 85 5 5.5 81 69
30W 185 161 28 117 6 6.5 106 94
50W 223 183 31 136 8.5 9 135 115
70W 276 217 31 172 8.5 9 135 115
100W 324 256 38 204 8.5 9 170 150
150W 385 298 41 245 8.5 9 210 190
200W 452 342 45 285 10.5 11 220 200
10W 107 137 58 62 5 5.5 50 40
20W 140 153 54 85 5 5.5 81 69
30W 185 183 56 117 6 6.5 106 94
50W 223 210 57 136 8.5 9 135 115
S
ta
n
d
a
rd
P
IR